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Objective:  

Test over then hip 

Recognize relevant skeletal anatomy for the shoulder. 

 

Lesson Overview:  

 

 Start unit 13 the shoulder 

L 1 Shoulder Skeletal Anatomy 

  
 
 
  

Academic 
Standards: 
2.1 

2.2 

2.4 
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Objective:  

Recognize relevant muscular anatomy for the shoulder 

Differentiate between common injuries and their mechanisms, signs, 

symptoms and treatments. 

 

Lesson Overview:  

L 2 Shoulder Muscular Anatomy. 

 
  

Academic 
Standards: 
2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

6.1 
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Notes: 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Objective:  

Recognize relevant muscular anatomy for the shoulder 

Differentiate between common injuries and their mechanisms, signs, 

symptoms and treatments. 

 

Lesson Overview:  

L 3 Shoulder Sprains and Strains 

 
  

Academic 
Standards: 
2.1 

2.2 

2.3 

6.1 
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Differentiate between common injuries and their mechanisms, signs, 

symptoms and treatments.   

 

Lesson Overview:  

 

L 4 Shoulder Fx and Dislocations. 

 
 
  

Academic 
Standards: 
2.2 

2.3 

2.4 

6.4 



Frid
ay 

Notes: 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Objective:  

Review all relevant anatomy and injuries for the shoulder to prepare for a 

test. 

 

Lesson Overview:  

Unit 13. Lesson 1-5 

 Kahoot 

 
  

Academic 
Standards: 
2.2 

2.3 

2.4 

6.4 

 


